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Mercoledì

DICEMBRE

12
Sereno Sereno Sereno Sereno

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento

Pressione
Zero Termico

-3 °C

42 %
0 mm

debole NNW

1021 hPa
550 m

7 °C

26 %
0 mm

debole NNW

1020 hPa
990 m

3 °C

45 %
0 mm

debole WSW

1020 hPa
870 m

-3 °C

45 %
0 mm

debole NNE

1020 hPa
540 m

Giovedì

DICEMBRE

13
Sereno Sereno Sereno Nubi sparse

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

-4 °C

46 %
0 mm

debole NNW
1019 hPa

330 m

4 °C

41 %
0 mm

debole NNW
1017 hPa

640 m

3 °C

57 %
0 mm

debole WNW
1015 hPa

700 m

-2 °C

64 %
0 mm

debole NNE
1016 hPa

590 m

Venerdì

DICEMBRE

14
Nuvoloso Nubi sparse Sereno Sereno

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

-1 °C

63 %
0 mm

debole NNE
1015 hPa

780 m

6 °C

52 %
0 mm

debole NNW
1016 hPa

1080 m

4 °C

74 %
0 mm

debole WSW
1017 hPa

1070 m

-1 °C

72 %
0 mm

debole NNW
1019 hPa

900 m
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